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KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB)
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DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

55,65 USD

68,25 USD

63,00 USD

73,50 USD

204,75
usb



